BOLLARD
and
BARRIERS
BOLLARD
and
BARRIERSBOLLARD
and
BARRIERS

BARRIERS
B
O
LLA
R
D
S a
n
d B
A
R
R
IE
R
S
BSM90Y 90mm 900mm 9kg 3mm 225mm, 8mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
Base Flange Dimensions and
Suitable Fixtures (included)
Surface Mount Bollard
140mm dia x 1300mm high (Suitable for Car Parks)
Hot Dip Galvanised Powder Coated Yellow with
Metal Cap (Push Fit) Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
Designed to compliance with car park regula�ons. Concrete can be filled for extra strength
BSM140Y 140mm 1300mm 18.7kg 3mm 250mm, 8mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
Base Flange Dimensions and
Suitable Fixtures (included)
Surface Mount Bollard
165mm dia x 1300mm high
Hot Dip Galvanised Powder Coated Yellow with
Metal Cap (Push Fit) Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
Heavy duty Bollard installed to keep building and pedestrians safe from speeding vehicles.
Most suitable for shops alongside the roads, banks, commercial proper�es, car parking gates etc.
BSM165Y 165mm 1300mm 22.5kg 3mm 300mm, 10mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
Base Flange Dimensions and
Suitable Fixtures (included)
2
Surface Mount Bollard
90mm dia x 1200mm high (Suitable for Car Parks)
Hot Dip Galvanised with Metal Cap (Push Fit)
Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
BSM90G 90mm 1200mm 18kg 3mm 250mm, 8mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
Base Flange Dimensions and
Suitable Fixtures (included)
Surface Mount Bollard
140mm dia x 1300mm high (Suitable for Car Parks)
Hot Dip Galvanised with Metal Cap (Push Fit)
Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
BSM140G 140mm 1200mm 20kg 3.5mm 250mm, 8mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)

n
d B
A
R
R
IE
R
S
BOLLARD
and
BARRIERS Surface Mount Bollard
90mm dia x 900mm high
Stainless Steel 316 Marine Grade
Corrosion resistance to suit costal areas, beach side loca�ons,
car park, shops, commercial buildings etc.
BSM90S316 90mm 900mm 7.5kg 3mm 170mm, 8mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
Base Flange Dimensions and
Suitable Fixtures (included)
3
BOLLARD
and
BARRIERS
Surface Mount Bollard
140mm dia x 1200mm high
Stainless Steel 304 Bollard
Restricts vehicle access and allow clear pedestrian movement
for car parks, shopping center, buildings etc.
BSM140S304 140mm 1200mm 18kg 3mm 220mm, 8mm thk. flange
     4 holes 16mm dia,
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)

S a
n
d B
A
R
R
IE
R
S
In Ground Bollard
90mm dia x 1200mm high
Hot Dip Galvanised Powder Coated Yellow with
Metal Cap Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
Cap can be press fit a�er pouring concrete for strength
Anchor rod is part of bollard
BIG90Y 90mm 1200mm 9.5kg 3mm
  (300mm below ground)
  900mm stays above ground
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
4
In Ground Bollard
140mm dia x 1600mm high
Hot Dip Galvanised Powder Coated Yellow with
Metal Cap Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
Cap can be press fit a�er pouring concrete for strength
Anchor rod is part of bollard
BIG140Y 140mm 1600mm 28kg 5mm
  (300mm below ground)
  1300mm stays above ground
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
In Ground Bollard
165mm dia x 1600mm high
Hot Dip Galvanised Powder Coated Yellow with
Metal Cap Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
Cap can be press fit a�er pouring concrete for strength
Anchor rod is part of bollard
BIG165Y 165mm 1600mm 35kg 5mm
  (300mm below ground)
  1300mm stays above ground
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk
In Ground Bollard
114mm dia x 1300mm high (For Gas Meter)
Hot Dip Galvanised Powder Coated Yellow with
Metal Cap Red Retro Reflec�ve Class 1
Cap can be press fit a�er pouring concrete for strength
Anchor rod is part of bollard
BIG114Y 114mm 1300mm 17kg 5mm
Part No Dia Height
Weight
(approx.)
Wall Thk